

Fujitsu S26361-F3986-E4 network transceiver module Fiber optic 10000 Mbit/s SFP+

Brand: Fujitsu **Product code:** S26361-F3986-E4

Product name: S26361-F3986-E4

SFP+, 10 Gbit/s, SMF, LC, 10km

Fujitsu S26361-F3986-E4. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 10000 Mbit/s,

Interface type: SFP+

Performance		Performance	
SFP transceiver type *	Fiber optic 10000 Mbit/s SFP+	Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported	✓
Maximum data transfer rate * Interface type *		Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported	×
		Fiber optic connector	LC
		Maximum transfer distance	10000 m

